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
SqFt: 1,266 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,800 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Patterson Lane
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Becky Jones
List Office: Shankle Real Estate
 

Remarks: Marble entry, hardwood floors throughout downstairs, vaulted ceiling 
in LR, french doors to deck overlooking yard, granite counters in 
kitchen, new roof, sewer lateral work completed, new FAG heater, 
some new appliances and section one termite already completed. This 
one is ready to go!

 

MLS #: 81207455 DOM:149
Status: Sold

509 GRAND AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/28/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $449,900
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $400,000
SqFt: 1,342 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 2,400 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Pine Avenue
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Bill Bluhm
List Office: Bratty & Bluhm Real Estate
 

Remarks: REDUCED! Sweet 1902 Victorian. Step back in time when you enter this 
two story home with stylish all natural floor coverings and all wool 
carpeting. High ceilings, spacious kitchen, walk-in closets, office and 
bonus room, sunny deck, gas stove in master bedroom, peeks of the 
Monterey Bay. Great opportunity for legal professional in-home office. 
Walking distance to downtown and Monterey rec trail.

 



MLS #: 81220133 DOM:35
Status: Sold

810 LIGHTHOUSE AVENUE,#207, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 05/29/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $349,500
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $349,500
SqFt: 1,080 (Seller) HOA Fee: $428.00
Lot Size: 1,279 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Cedar St.
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Philip Smith
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: Located in the heart of Pacific Grove, well maintained 2 bed/2 bath 
condo close to the beach and restaraunts. Private patio, living room 
with fireplace and 1 car covered parking.

 

MLS #: 81224788 DOM:17
Status: Sold

1001 FUNSTON AVENUE,#2, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 06/30/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $349,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $330,000
SqFt: 1,245 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $285.00
Lot Size: 782 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Patterson Ln
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Toni Fleming
List Office: David Lyng & Associates
 

Remarks: This condo is very well maintained and is ideally located close to 
shopping. Living room is spacious, has fireplace with gas starter and 
deck and open to dining and kitchen. Bedroom and full bath upstairs 
and bedroom and full bath downstairs. Laundry/storage off garage 
and another large storage room. Designated parking space for guests. 
Square footage and age are per assessor.

 

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.


